SFP & GBI C Modul es: Cisco Multinode LC Fiber Optic Tranceiver, 3RD PARTY Conmpati bl e

Cisco Multimode LC Fiber Optic Tranceiver, 3RD PARTY Compatible

GLC-SX-MM

Rating: Not Rated Yet
7 Days

Ask a guestion about this product

Description

Cisco GLC-SX-MM compatible 1000 base-SX, LC connector SX transceiver.
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